0
NCS1860 Series
Dual Controller Enterprise-level Unified
Storage
Product Overview
DCN NCS1860 series disk array is a 4U 24-disk unified
storage disk array system with high reliability, high

 Audio and video editing, surveillance video storage, etc.
 Virtualization, enterprise network disk, etc.
Order Information
Model Description
NCS1860 Series
NCS1860-24
4U24 disk FC SAN/IP SAN/NAS enterprise level dual control storage, rack mounted,
fully redundant, modular design; Dual controllers, each controller standard with 32GB
of high-speed cache and can be expanded up to 1TB; Each controller is equipped with
an X86 high-performance multi-core processor * 1;
Each controller standard with 1Gb * 2, which can be expanded with 5 I/O interface
cards including  8/16/32 Gb FC, 1/10/25/40/100 GbE；
2.5-inch/3.5-inch SAS/NL-SAS/SAS SSD hard drives;
Redundant power supply 550W;
Including 24 brackets, 2 power cords, 2 network cables, and 1 front panel;
Enterprise level dual control storage system software, FC/iSCSI/NFS/CIFS/FTP, Ac-
tive Active mode, cache mirroring and high availability, multiple RAID levels, appli-
cation embedding, web management, system monitoring, alarm logs, etc.
NCS1850 Disk
D2-4T 12Gb/s SAS -   4TB
D2-6T 12Gb/s SAS -   6TB
D2-8T 12Gb/s SAS -   8TB
D2-10T 12Gb/s SAS -   10TB
D2-12T 12Gb/s SAS -   12TB
D2-14T 12Gb/s SAS -   14TB
D2-16T 12Gb/s SAS -   16TB
D2-18T 12Gb/s SAS -   18TB
D2-20TB 12Gb/s SAS 20TB
D2-22TB 12Gb/s SAS 22TB
D2-24TB 12Gb/s SAS 24TB
3
D2-1.2TB 12G/s SAS SSD 1.2TB
D2-1.8TB 12G/s SAS SSD 1.8TB
D2-2.4TB 12G/s SAS SSD 2.4TB
D2-600GB 12G/s SAS SSD 600GB
NCS1860 Optional accessories
Cabinet sliding rail Cabinet sliding rail
SFP+ transceiver 10G SFP+ multimode transceiver
ED4224 4U 24 disk slots of expansion cabinet; 6*12Gb SAS expansion ports;